Clerk Item No.	Proposed	Assigned	Summary
	By	То	
360-12	PW	PW, F, R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A GRANT
			AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE
			DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND THE NEW YORK STATE OFFICE OF PARKS,
			RECREATION, AND HISTORIC PRESERVATION. 360-12(PW)
362-12	RE	PW, R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION MAKING CERTAIN DETERMINATIONS PURSUANT TO THE STATE
			ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY REVIEW ACT AND AUTHORIZING THE ACQUISITION OF
			AN EASEMENT FROM THE GLEN COVE COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY OVER
			A PARCEL OF REAL PROPERTY SITUATED IN THE CITY OF GLEN COVE, COUNTY OF
			NASSAU, STATE OF NEW YORK, SAID REAL PROPERTY KNOWN AS SECTION 21,
			BLOCK A, PART OF LOT 12 ON THE LAND AND TAX MAP OF THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU, AND AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN EASEMENT
			AGREEMENT AND ALL PERTINENT DOCUMENTS IN CONNECTION THEREWITH TO
			ACCEPT SUCH EASEMENT. 362-11(RE)